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Resultatlista Oregrundstriffen 2021

Masterskapstavling

Peter U. Larsson
Julia Johansson

Jan Séderlund
Martin Lindstrom
Alexander Borndalen
Soren Fredriksson
Emil Andersson
Samuel Petersson
Goran Jansson

Saga Petersson
Edward Bengtsson
Alfred Lorin

Mikael Lundell
Stefan Sahlén

Johan Andersson
Elias Wahlberg
Bengt-Olof Valdemo
Goran Myhrberg
Tommy Andersson
Nelly Wahlberg

Rasbo-Vaksala
Hallnas

NoF
Oregrund-Gréso
Rasbo-Vaksala
Orsundsbro
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Osthammar
Rasbo-Vaksala
Gimo
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso

2021-09-04

195
190
191
190
186
189
188
187
183
184
183
186
180
176
176
175
169
170
163
168

98
97
95
95
96
93
94
94
96
94
95
88
94
90
91
89
89
88
86
87

50
49
49
49
49
48
47
48
48
48
47
47
46
46
44
41
45
45
47
39

343
336
335
334
331
330
329
329
327
326
325
321
320
312
311
305
303
303
296
294

Guldmedalj
Silvermedalj
Bronsmedalj
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Grundomgang

Klass Liggande
Peter U. Larsson
Jan Séderlund
Julia Johansson
Soren Fredriksson
Samuel Petersson
Saga Petersson
Goran Jansson
Mikael Lundell
Stefan Sahlén
Goran Myhrberg

Bengt-Olof Valdemo

Klass liggande med stod

Martin Lindstrom
Emil Andersson

Alexander Borndalen

Alfred Lorin

Edward Bengtsson

Johan Andersson
Elias Wahlberg
Nelly Wahlberg

Tommy Andersson

Rasbo-Vaksala

Norrskedika-Forsmark

Hallnas
Orsundsbro
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Gimo
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala

Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala
Osthammar
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso
Oregrund-Griso

195
191
190
189
187
184
183
180
176
170
169

190
188
186
186
183
176
175
168
163

275
225
150
100

270
210
150

kr
kr
kr
kr

kr
kr
kr



